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m/s   mm

S050004
S050023
S050024
S050041
S050043
S050046
S050050
S050059
S050071
S050077
S050097
S050098
S050103
S050111
S050114
S050127
S050131
S050144
S051213
S051214
S050155
S050156
S050159
S050160
S050165
S050166
S050168
S050169
S050185
S051215
S051216
S050189
S050194
S050195
S050196
S050201
S051218
S050204
S050206
S050209
S051219
S050213
S050214
S050216
S050218
S050219
S050224
S050225
S050227
S050229
S050230
S050234
S050235
S050241
S051221
S051222
S050246
S050247
S050248

100
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

13
13
13
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
10
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
19
19
25
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
16
19
19
19
19
19

12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7

31.75
12.7
12.7
12.7

31.75
31.75
31.75
12.7
12.7

19.05
19.05
25.4

31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

60
60
80
60
80
120
80
80
60
80
60
60
80
60
80
46
60
46
46
46
60
60
80
80
100
100
120
120
46
46
60
60
80
100
100
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
100
120
120
46
46
60
60
80
46
46
46
46
60

K
K
K
K
K
K
K
I
K
K
J
K
K
K
K
H
K
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
K
J
K
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
H
J
K
K
H
K
J
K
J
K
K
H
I
J
K
H

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

m/s   mm

S051223
S050251
S050253
S050261
S050267
S050268
S050281
S050290
S050291
S050293
S050294
S050300
S050321
S050337
S050340
S050345
S051224
S050347
S050348
S050350
S051225
S050352
S050353
S050355
S050357
S050358
S050361
S050363
S050365
S050389
S050391
S050397
S050401
S050403
S050409
S050411
S050422
S050425
S050428
S050431
S050433
S050435
S050437
S050441
S050442
S050443
S050445
S050450
S051208
S050452
S050453
S050458
S051209
S050468
S050473
S050474
S050475
S050477
S051227
S050480
S050481
S050483
S051228
S050487
S050488

180
180
180
180
180
180
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

19
19
19
19
25
25
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
9.5
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
15.88
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
15.88
15.88
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
25.4
25.4
25.4
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
38.1
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

60
60
60
80
60
60
80
60
60
80
80
100
80
60
80
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
100
100
120
46
60
46
60
60
80
80
46
60
80
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
80
100
120
80
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
80
80

I
J
K
K
J
K
K
J
K
J
K
K
K
K
K
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
H
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
K
K
K
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
K
K
J
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
H
J
K

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

20
20
20
20
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

WA
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m/s   mm

S050799
S050807
S050809
S050813
S050816
S050822
S050823
S050826
S050828
S050835
S050838
S050839
S050843
S050849
S050851
S050852
S050856
S050860
S050862
S050864
S050866
S050870
S050871
S050872
S050874
S050881
S050886
S050887
S050888
S050891
S050895
S050900
S050901
S050905
S050919
S050929
S050933
S050936
S050939
S050941
S050945
S050946
S051212
S050956
S050960
S050965
S050967
S050972
S050974
S050979
S050980
S050981
S050982
S051206
S051207
S050989
S050990
S050991
S050992
S051011

305
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
455
455
455
510
510
510
510

100
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
32
32
32
32
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
32
38
38
38
38
38
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
75
75
150
150
150
150
150
205
205
50
50
50
205

180
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

31.75
38.1
38.1
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

152.4
152.4
203.2
203.2
127
127
127

152.4
152.4
203.2
203.2
127
127

228.6
228.6
228.6
228.6
228.6
254
254
127
127
127

304.8

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

80
46
46
60
80
60
60
80
80
46
60
60
80
46
46
46
60
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
60
46
60
46
46
60
60
80
60
60
60
80
60
80
46
46
60
60
80
60
80
60
80
60
60
80
80
60
60
80
46
46
46
60

L
H
J
J
K
J
K
J
L
H
J
K
K
H
J
K
K
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
K
K
K
K
H
J
J
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
H
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
L
K
L
L
L
L
H
I
J
L

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

m/s   mm

S050495
S050501
S050502
S050505
S051210
S050511
S050514
S050539
S050557
S050570
S051230
S051231
S050579
S050580
S050586
S050587
S050591
S050592
S050596
S050597
S050599
S050603
S050604
S050606
S050608
S050612
S050641
S050650
S050653
S051211
S050660
S050673
S050674
S050678
S050686
S050688
S050691
S050697
S050699
S050701
S050703
S050705
S050706
S050708
S050709
S050710
S050714
S050716
S050717
S050718
S050721
S050723
S050724
S050737
S050739
S050740
S050741
S050749
S050751
S050753
S050760
S050763
S050765
S050770
S050771

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
32
13
19
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4

31.75
31.75
25.4
25.4
25.4

19.05
19.05
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
76.2
76.2
76.2
25.4
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
127
127
127
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
127
127
127
127
127
127
25.4
76.2
76.2
76.2
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

46
60
60
80
80
46
60
60
60
60
60
80
46
46
60
60
80
80
120
46
46
60
60
46
46
60
60
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
46
46
60
80
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
80
46
46
46
60
60
60
60
46
46
46
46
46
46
60
60
60
80
80

K
J
K
J
K
J
I
K
K
K
K
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
K
H
J
J
K
H
J
K
K
H
J
J
K
J
K
K
K
M
K
K
H
I
J
K
H
I
J
K
K
H
I
J
H
J
K
K
H
I
J
H
I
J
H
J
K
J
K

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

WA


